DOME
TRUE
POWER
KNOWS
NO
LIMITS
NPA
NEW PRODUCT

R = 2 10°A
APMX
LU
OAL
D
C
A
D
N
(LS)
PRFR
AD
 Cod. Art. DC DCON DN OAL LU APMX PRFRAD Z
797MDIC0600 KMX 6 6 5,9 57 20 14 3 4
797MDIC0800 KMX 8 8 7,8 63 26 18 4 4
797MDIC1000 KMX 10 10 9,8 72 32 22 5 4
797MDIC1200 KMX 12 12 11,7 83 38 26 6 4
797MDIC1400 KMX 14 14 13,7 83 38 30 7 4
797MDIC1600 KMX 16 16 15,7 100 50 34 8 4
797MDIC2000 KMX 20 20 19,7 112 62 42 10 4
Standard W on RequestQuality UOPCoating Length
Rd°
NPA
NEW PRODUCT